UISP DO

2° TROFEO ATTIVITA' GIOVANILE

JUDO 201 - 2019
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

SOCIETA

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD

ASD SHITAMA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
US SESTRI PONENTE GE

POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE
KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

ASD YUME ALESSANDRIA
DIMENSIONE JUDO ASD LAVAGNA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
ACC. ARTI MARZIALI SP

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
JC VALBORBERA

SOC GIN ANDREA DORIA GE

ASD SAM LA SPEZIA

PUNTI

135
128
76
66
72
43
111
50
41
61
37
66

61
25
18

23
18

35
29
19
16
16
11
27
12
10
14
10
19

15

170
157
95
82
88
54
138
62
51
75
47
85

77
31
22

28
22

11

157
119
101
93
70
100

75
64
31
52

80

22

26
39

19
11

TOTALE 1 TROFEO GENERALE

327
276
196
175
158
154
138
137
115
106
99
85
80
77
53

48
39
28
22
19
11
11



